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ARTELO BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001 (POST REV SPLI

ISIN:  US04301G5080

Overview

2024/08/16 22:30:00
Price

1.2987 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-3.07% (-0.04)

US04301G5080
ARTL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

4 EUR

S&P 500

1.17 USD (100)
1.33 USD (1,000)
1.30 USD

1.3036 USD

1.27 USD

1.3399 USD
1.287963 USD
3,542

4,568.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US04301G5080&ID_NOTATION=144538403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c39e0160dd4a4094741239d49990b70a0ca0e9fa55a52d3a2d61a73b8bbbe215&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=adfb2039cc3cd8a75&time=1723941792&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51931ec167b3f9f55d92949992ed68f5320840dd188aeb3757f2fb8eadcf8073&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25283595e2754d249&time=1723941792&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f230223d446a3b37ce2f855c648d069db6d32891fb8df541d15a35598b0e7d8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f691e5b49bc4e98d2&time=1723941792&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9de998926ecf1e4dfdf2c5e355b79da90dc79c5d1efa83f9ba2c15ff80037c4&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2246d2ff6525daee2&time=1723941792&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ed4260238684bc3bec27273b1db4faf0bce8a0b27012ca6e2c7af08a877dbcc&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6574f9925ec5d775&time=1723941792&tool=RSC

ARTELO BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.001 (POST REV SPLI

Details

2024/08/16 22:30:00

Price
1.2987 USD

Difference © -3.07%(-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN US04301G5080
Symbol ARTL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 1.17 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.33 USD (1,000)
Open 1.30 USD
High 1.3036 USD
Low 1.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.3399 USD
VWAP 1.287963 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,542
Trading volume 4,568.72
Number of trades 43
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf(%)  -22.23% -35.07% -89.36%
Perf (abs.) -0.37  -0.70  -10.91
Beta 0.58 0.48 1.01

Volatility 52.53 68.11 75.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.3046 USD (4,023)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.3291 USD (160,911)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.3721 USD (56,394)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.4344 USD (98,604)
YTD High | date 1.7500 USD (2024/02/14)
YTD Low | date 1.1801 USD (2024/06/21)
52 Weeks High | date 2.9800 USD (2023/09/07)
52 Weeks Low | date 1.1500 USD (2023/11/20)

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:30 1.2987 USD 0.00 43
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144538403

ARTELO BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.001 (POST REV SPLI

Company profile

Company Logo

Artelo

BIOSCIENCES

Company Profile

Contact Details
ARTELO BIOSCIENCES INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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